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1 of 14
8100

:OOO GENERAL EUNS

Account Ot,ject
conmj'tted

culrent Montsh
Comml tsted

YTD
Orlginal

t\rplop rl. at l. oD
cua!ent

approp r1 at 1on
AvalLable t

Appropr1at.l.on Comml.t

Account ToCa : . o0

:

8 ,4?8 . 70 19,328.00 19,324-OO 10,449.30

410360 Clty/Munj.clpal- Court
1OO SALARIES
130 VACATION AND SICK LEAVE
131 HEALTH INSURANCE BENEFIT
14 4 PERS
2OO SUPPLIES
310 COMMUNICATION AND
330 PUBLICITY, SUBSCRIPTIONS &

340 UTILITY SERVICES
350 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
370 TRAVEL & TRAINING
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

Adooullt total i

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0. 00
0. 00
0. o0

a1 .13
t22 .54
100,00

0.00
310 .23 35,798.16 058.00 51,058. O0

15,r68
L.3tA
4 ,3't 2

331
118
100
936

32
883

50
25 t 259

62t
54 S

55 t
55 S

63 t
1t

50 t
38 t
90 t
32 \
50 t
59 $

0
0

432
0
0
0

4!2

t
i
t
t
I
t45

46
51
86

9

56

38

i9
45

4r,
3,
9l
2,

il

61,

4L0400 Admlnl5trative Servlces, MAYOR
lOO SALARIES
2OO SUPPLIES
310 COMMUNICATlON AND
330 PUBLICITY, SUBSCRIPTIONS 6
340 UTILITY SERVICES
350 PROFESSIONAL SERVI CES
3]O TRAVEL d TRAINING
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

Aoaount fotal: 252 .30

6, A9r . 46

4.58
15. 0c

1 91 .31
714.85

0. 00
57.84

8,3{9 . 95

13,982.00
300.00
200.00
250.00

1,100. 00
525,00

2, 000. 00
200.00

].a,55?. OO 14,55? 00

1 | 494 .54
91.15

\95.42
t?5.00
342.53

-189.85
2, 000 . 00

t42 .16
10,207.05

46
70

2
30
12

136

t
t
I
c

t
s

t
g

t

I
t
t
t
3

t
*
t
t
*
*

E

410500 Financial Servlces
lOO SALARIES
120 OVERT IME
131 HEALTH INSURANCE BENEFIT
14 4 FERS
2OO SUPPLIES
220 OPERATING SUPPLIES
310 COMMUNTCATION AND
320 PRINTING. DUPLICATING, TYPINO
330 PUBLICITY, SUBSCRIPTIONS &

340 UTILITY SERVTCES
350 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
360 REPAIR 6 MAINTENANCE SERV]CES
370 TRAVEL & TRAINING
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

45
50
33
36
'73

103
5?

165

6



Statement of
For the

2of14
8100

l OOO GENERAL FUND

Account Object
corurlt,ted

current Month
corrml tted

YTD
O!lgj'nal

APplopr1at1on
clrr!ent

Approp!latl.on
AvalLabLe t

Appropriatlon CorNnlt

Accounts Total:
c.o,.
o. oo

C.OC
o. o0

Account Totsal: o. o0

4i18OO OTHER GENERAL GOVERNMENT SERVICES
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

Account Total:
c. oa
o.o0

c. cc
o.00

i0,0c0. c0
1O,OOO.0O

1 0, 01'l ! . 110

1O,OOO.OO
10,000.00
1O,OO0. OO

c.00
o, o0

5,0c0.00
5 ,0oo . 00

5,0i0.00
5,OOO.0O

5, r)C0. 00
5,OOO. O0

E, 5na , 00
a,500. oo

8,500.00
8,5OO.0O

I , 500. 0c
8,500. O0

Account Aotal: 4,405.51

6,073.67

286
122

66,918.55

L61 ,241 .63

113,720.00

302 ,361 . OO

773 ,7 20 . OO

302 ,361 . OO

46,A01.35 59 t

89

38
'13

32

32

135,O?3.3? 55

54
61
43
56
52
t8

50

t

B

41110 0 LegaI Servlce€
lOO SALARI ES
]20 OVERTIME
140 EMPLOYER CONTR] BUTIONS
2OO SUPPLIES
310 COMMUNICATION AND
370 TRAVEL & TRAINING

Aooount llotal: 0.o0

15,000.00
23,361 .54

43.?1
68.86

0. 0c
{o,713.30 45,59a.00 45 ,698 . oO

.:,::
4 ,9A4 . 70

50
195
104

a1
L4

t
t
t
t

t

x
I
t
t
t
t

4112 OO FACILITIES ADMINT STRAT ION
2OO SUPPLIES
340 UTILITY SERV:CES
360 REPAIR & MAlNTENANCE SERVICES
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
920 Bulldlngs

Acoount lotsal I

0. o0
213.63

0, o0
60. o0
0,o0

273 .63

5,102.80
0. 0c

950. 55
0. 00

6, 628 . B?

1,500.00
l, 000 . 00
4 ,000. 00
3,000, o0
5,000.00

20,5O0. OO

1, 5oo . oc
l, 0c0 . 00
4, 000 . 00
3,000.00
5,000.00

20 ,500 . oo

924.48
I,491 .20
4,000.00
2,449. 45
5,000.00

13,871.13

i
t

tAoooune oroup lotal:
42OOOO PUBI,IC SAEETY

4 2010 0 Law Enforcement
1OO SALARIES
120 OVERTIME
131 HEALTH INSURANCE BENEEIT
14 4 PERS
145 Pollce Penslon MPoRs
2OO SUPPLIES
210 OFFICE SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
230 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE
310 COMMUNICATI ON AND
320 PRINTING, DUPLICATIl'IG, TYPlNG
330 PUBLICITY, SUBSCRIPTIONS &

340 UTILITY SERVICES
350 PROTESSIONAL SERVTCES
360 REPAIR & MA]NTENANCE SERVICES
370 TRAVEL & TRAINING
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVlCES
610 Principal

244, 198 .39

29,438.40
1,599.64

21,153.35
2,65A.4A

72.20
3, 990. 86

64.21
0. 00

29',1 , 42
1,971.?1

1,942.91

167.81
8,341.10

314.00
167 . 00
71{.00
8{?.00
591.00
000. 00

0. 00
000. 00
000. 00
200.00
064.00
000.00
000.00
000.00
000.00
300. 00
642 . Oa

.61

.48

.60

.20

.1{

.19

.00

.58

.6).

,68
.16
.90

6,589

g

g

t
g

t
t
t
I
t
t
*
B
g

*
t
t

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

438
o
0
0 28

39

198
72
56
50



CITY OE THOMPSON FALLS
statement of Expenditure - Budget vs. Actuai Repo!t

Eor the Accountinq Period: I / 26

3of14
810 0

1O OO GENERAL ET'ND

Account ObJect
Commj'tsted

Current Month
coftn1tted

YTD
Origj.nal

l\pplop!1ats1on Appropriatsion
Aval.].able t

Approprlat1on Conmlt

620 Intefest
1 ,436 .13 294 ,7 4L . 64

3,44r5.4,0
567 ,28{ . 0O 567,284.O0

1,661.111
273 tL42.36

51 *
52t

42O4OO EIRE CONTROL AND PREVENTION
1OO SALARI ES
2OO SUPPLIES
230 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE
340 UTIIITY SERVICES
360 REPAIR & MAINTENANCE SERVICES
3]O TRAVEL & TRAIN]NG
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

Account total: 209.45 20 ,932 _',t 4 42,481 oO 42,48L.AO

4t612.96
14,350.36

1,000. 00
'7 ',l 2.56
-a1 .42
100 . 00
700.00

21,5{8.86

85
101

80

Account TotaL:

609 ,765 . O0

1?0 ,966 . 00

55
34

49

294,691.22 52 *

43

34
13

58
1

41
4',!

36

94,599.55 42

Aocount Otoup lotal:
430000 Publ l c Works

430200 Road and Street Servlces
1OO SALARIES
120 OVERTIME
131 HEALTH INSURANCE BENEElT
14 4 PERS
2OO SUPPLIES
230 REPAIR ANO MAINTENANCE
340 UTIL]TY SERVICES
35C PROTESSIONAL SERVICES
360 REPAIR & MAINTENANCE SERVICES
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
940 MACHINERY 6 EQUIPMENT

locount Tot,al: 13,745.34 624 .51 \51 ,642 .oo 157 ,642 . o0 94,057 .43

30
14
54
43
63
33
59
15
50
43

7,646.18

14,O13.60

315, O73 . 7A

\,
I6,

1,

67,

72,366 . 45

609,765. OO

17O,966. OO

430900 Cemetery Se!v1ces
1OO SALARIES
120 OVERTIME
I3i HEAI,TH INSURANCE BENE F]T
14 4 PERS
2OO SUPPLIES
230 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE
340 UTILITY SERVICES
360 REPAIR & MATNTENANCE SERV]CES
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

Adcount, fotrl: 22A .26 4,741 .48 13,244 . OO 13,244 . OO a ,542 . !2

Account croup Total:
;

Account Total: 2Aa . OO 413. OO

t
s

t
*
t
g

t
t
*
t

t

Account Oroup Total 2aa . o0 413. OO 2,295 .OO

2 t295 . OO

2,295.OO

1 ,442. o0 1a

1 .482. 00 1a

t
t
*
t
t
t
I
$

*
s

*
i
t
t
t
g

t
s
&

t



CIlY OF THOMPSON FALI-S
Statenent of Expendlture - Budget vs. Actual Repo-rt

tor the Accounting Period: I / 26

Page
Repo-rt ID

4 of 14
810 0

1O OO GENERAL FUND

Account Oblect
commltsted

Current Month
commltted

ITD
Or1g1na1

llpp Eop!1 at 1on .Atr)plop!i at i on
Avall.ab]e I

llppropElatl'on commlt

460000 Culture and Recreation
46043C Pa rks

iOO SALARI ES
120 OVERTIME
13T HEALTH INSURANCE BENEE]T
14 4 PERS
2OO SUPPLIES
230 REPAlR AND MAINTENANCE
340 UTILITY SERVlCES
360 REPAlR & MAINTENANCE SERVICES
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

Account ToCal,: 461 1a 1 71, . oo 78, 11! - aO 44,309

49 *
56 t
1l t
18 g

59 t
52$
48 t
21 I
89 I
{{ t

455.37

23,

1,
1,
tl
2l

34,

19 ,303 .2A

tl

7A,

J,

1,

2,
1,

L4,

158,243. OO

I,

158 ,283.00

460442 Eacllttle6 (Clvtc Centers)
1OO SALARI ES
120 OVERT IME
131 HEALTH INSURANCE BENEEIT
144 PERS
2OO SUPPIIES
230 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE
340 UlILITY SERVICES
360 REPAIR & MAINTENANCE SERVICES
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

Adcount total: 259. a6 4,946 _ 5',1 994. OO

r,

2,
rl

a4, 998. OO 10,051 43

11
4

50
42
35
40
56

t
t
t
t
t
t
t
g

t
t

t
t
t
I
I
t
*
t
I
t
t

t

4 60445 Swlmmlng Pools
1OO SAI,ARIES
120 OVERTIME
131 HEALIH INSUMNCE BENEEIT
14 4 PERS
2OO SUPPLIES
230 REPAIR AND MAINIENANCE
340 UTILITY SERVICES
360 REPAIR & MAINTENANCE SERVICES
370 TRAVEL 6 TRAINING
390 OTHER PURCHASED SORVICES

Lcount Total i

0. 00
0.00
0. 00
0, 00
o. 00

114 .94
146,39

.'1 7

,22

.03

.08

.00

.00

.00

.53 64 ,574 oo 64 ,574 .00 24 ,614 . 4'7

65
38
29
36
54
e2
86

0
0
0

261

.00

.00

.00

.33

,18

33

111
62

Account Group TotsaI:

0.00

3,6r3.rC
91 .21

3, 769 . 91

3 t112.AA
92. 00

3,A6{.00

3,112. Aa
92.04

3 ,864 . 0O

93.30
0.?9

9{. 09

98 t
99 *
98 *

74,979.12 50

Account Total:

l Low4 90503 Truck \,,ri th
610 Princlpal
620 Interest

Account Total:

0.00
0.00
o. oo

4,831.10
1,238.29
6, O69 . 39

9,593.00
:, 376. 00

12,O69.O0

9,693.00
2,376.0C

12 ,069.00

4,861 .90
7 , \31 .11
5 ,999 . 61

50 *
52 t
50 t



CITY OE THOMPSON FALI,S
Statement of Expenditure - Budget vs. ActuaI Report

For the Accountlng Period: I / 26

5 of 14
8100

1O OO GENERAL FI]ND

Account. Object
corunl. tsCed

Current Month YTD
o!lginaf

Approprlatj'on ]\)prop!iatlon
Avallalrle t

Approprlatlon Commlt

4 90504 Skld Steer & Trai-1er
610 Prlnclpal
620 Interest

0.00
0.00
o. oo

4,'1 46 .54
1, 651 . 07
5,397.61

9 ,599 . AO

3, 210 . Co
12,8O9. OO

9,599.00
3,2r0.00

12 ,0O9. 00Account TotaL:

4,852.46
1,558. 93
6,411.39

49 t
51 i
50t

Account oloul) Togal:
51 1100C l,liscel lrreous

51!3--10 Comp reh er.s l ve Liability I:rsurance
51i] INSI]RANCE

Account Tot.al:

0. o0 16, 236 . 91 2A ,7 42. OO 2O ,7 42 .OO 12,505. 09 56 t

Account Gloup Total:
Fund Total:

o.o0
24,476.42

57,906.42
774,541 .47

58,O0o.OO
1 , 330 ,412 . OO

58 ,00o.00
1 ,330 ,412. OO

o.o0
61 , 946.42
57 t906.42

58, 000. 0c
58,O0O. OO 58 i OOO. OO

-9,906.42 117 B

-9,906. {2 117 r

-9,906.42 117 t
611,824.53 54 t



Account ObJect
consl. tted

YTD
Original

AI)p rop r1 ats 1on

o. oo
r56,61r.5:
15a,4OO.aa

:1,0oo. ou
2?1,000.00
292,O0O.OO

9,2t6.64
114,382.48
723,599 -L274,O00.00

APplopriatsion
Availalcle t

Approprl atlon CoEmlt

58

Account Group Total
Funat Total

o.oo
o.o0

158,4O0.44
16a,4O0 . A8

?{ ,000.00
74 ,000 . 00

292 ,000 . oo
292,OOO.OO

723 ,599 -a2
723,599.72

5A t
58 t

3AS APPORTIONMENT TAX

CITY OF THOMPSON FALLS
Statement of Expenditure - Budget vs.

Eor the Accountinq Period: I /

Conm1 t ted
culrent ltonth

Actual Report
Ee. 6 of 74
ID:8100

4

56
58



CIIY OF THOMPSON EALLS
SLatement of Expendi.ture - Eudget vs. ActuaI Report

For the Accountlng Perlod: I / 26

lof74
8100

5210 WATER OPERATING FUND

Account Object
commj.!ted

Current Month YTD
orlgl.nal

App lop ri at i on
current

llpplop r1 at i on
Avallable t

Approprlatlon Coltun1t

430000 Public W:rks
43050C Water Uti I ities

34 O UTlLITY SERVICES
Account Iotal:

0. L-r o

o.o0
.' L
344.35

385.0i1
345.00

d 30510 Admlnlstration
1OO SALARIES
120 OVERTIME
131 HEALTH INSURANCE BENEEIT
144 PERS
2OO SUPPLIES
310 COMMUNICATI ON AND
330 PUBLICIIY, SUBSCRIPTIONS &

340 UTlLITY SERV]CES
350 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
360 REPAIR & MATNTENANCE SERVICES
3?O TRAVEI E TRAIN]NG
39C OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
510 INSURANCE
540 SPEC]AL ASSESSMENTS

aacoulrt lotal:

0. o0
0. o0
o. 00
0. 00
0.00
0.00
0.00

146.',78
507.30

45a 17

L,
.;1 

,

10,
1,
t,
2,
5l

12,
2l

13,
I,

137 t

414.00
2',t 2 - OO

7 96. 00
411.00
404.00
750.00
600. 00
000. 00
000. 00
000. 00
500. 00
0c0. 00
000.00
530.00
707. OO

11,282.11
523.28

9,582,09
4,121 .16
8,391,48
1t206.33
1,00? , 35

all .20
3,853,30

12, 000 . 00
1,800. 61

13, 000. 00
62.O0

7t ,zta.a3

80
59

45
l9
31
37
56
23

|,

137 ,7a7 .aA

345. OO

0. 65 100 *
o. 65 100 t

28
29

!a
4a

t
t
*
t
t
t
t
g

t
t
s

B

t
t

t
t
*
t
*
g

g

t
*
t
t

0
0
0
0
0

65il

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

. o8
l,

66,

l,
1,

7,

36
10
50
48

43C530 So',rrce of Supp1y and Pumplng
1OO SALARIES
120 OVERTIME
T31 HEALTH INSURANCE BENEEIT
14 4 PERS
2OO SUPPLIES
230 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE
340 UTIl,ITY SERVICES
360 REPAIR & MAINTENANCE SERV]CES
370 TRAVEL & TRAINING
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERV]CES

Aa6ount IoCtI:

C. CO

0.c0
0.00
0.00
c.00

LL4 .94
1,161.?3

c.00
0.00

1, ,372. t2

41,983.00
5,300.00

10, 905. 0o
5,500.00
2, 000 . 00
r., 000 . 00

18, 500 . Oo
1,000, 00

500. o0
11.4 91.00
94,179 . OO

41,933
5,300

10,9C5
5,500
2, 000
1, 000

18,500
1r 000

500
\1,491
9A ,179

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.oo

26,690.05
4,750.11
5. A52. 44
2.e3t,68
2,000, 00

464,71

-566.19
340,00

6 ,165.93
50,433. 75

88
15?

32
46
{9

430540 Purifi,:aticn and Treatnent
1CO SA:ARiES
120 OVERiI'{E
I31 HiALTH INSURANCE BENEFlT
14 4 PERS
2OO SUPPLIES
230 REPAIR AND MAlNTENANCE
340 UT]LITY SERVICES
350 REPAIR & f4AINTENAi'lCE SERVICES
390 OTJ]ER F]'RCHASSD SERVICES

Account ?otal: 2 ,1,7 3 .94 954 .59 644 oo 103,644.00 649

.40

.15

.44

.68

.26
-94
.30
.00
.24
.41

46 I
2a*
61 Z

48 t
53 t
49 I
62\
49 Z

39 t
{7 t

64,
5,
8,

9,
1,

34,

2,
2,

3,
L,

54,44,
7,

103,
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CITY OF THOMPSON FALLS
StaLement of Expenditure - BudgeL vs. ActuaL Report

Lor the AccoLrntlng Peri.d: I / 26

I of 14
8100

5210 !.IATER OPERATING EUN'

Account Object
Comnl tt ed

Culrent Month
Commlttsed

YTD
originaL

App!oprlatlon
cur!ent

Apploprlatl.on
Aval.l,ablc $

App!op!1at1on Con!!1t.

4 30550 Transmisslon and Distribution
1OO SALARI ES
120 OVERT]ME
131 HEALTH INSURANCE BENE FIT
144 PERS
2OO SUPP1IES
230 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE
340 UTILITY SERVICES
360 REPAIR & MAINTENANCE SERVICES
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
930 IMPROVEMENTS OTHER THA}I

al!60unt 80ta1:

0.0-)

0.00
0.04

i11.33
1i5.14
:38.65

0.40
99.2a

25,854.12 306 s5
':,|,..
6 ,742 ,434 . o0 6,L42,434 5,a64,121

49 t
20 c

67 t
62 I
36 t
43 t
{1 t

144 t
32\
4C
5t

30 , 05B. 52

0. oo 4 ,241 .50 7 t47r.OO

.00

1 ,A7t.OO 3 ,223 .50

I,

t,
11 ,

314,

Aocoung OEout, lotal.:
480000 Conservation of Natural Resources
480200 #1 Water Loan WRF-0912{ S138,000

610 Prlnclpal
620 lnterest
630 Paying Agent Fees (Bank

Adoount Iotal: o_o0

4, 000 . 00
241 .5A

0, 00
4 t241 .50

l, 0c0. c0
294.04
t7?.00

1 ,477 . OO 1t477.OO

3,000.00
46.50

171.00
3,223.50

{81,848 . 91 5,522,349.OO 6 ,522 ,349 . OO 6,040,500.09 1N

5l
84

57

a7

t
g

s
g

cAoooung orouD Total:
4 90000 Debt service

49a29a *4 DNRC Warer Loan WRF-16360 9425,000
610 Prlnclpal
520 lnterest
630 Payinq Agent Fees (Bank

Aooount Total I

0.00
0.00
0.00
o.oo

10,000.00
3,125.00

0. 00
13,125. 0O

20,000.00
5, 1oo . oo
r ,21 5 .44

26 ,375 .OO

20,000.00
5,1oo.oo
1,2?5.00

26,E75.00

10,000.00
1, 975. 00
I t215,AA

13,25O. O0

50
6L t

t

t
t
?

t

t
B

t
t

t
t

50

49a295 tl5 DNRC Wate r
610 Principal
620 Interest
630 Paylng Agent

0.00
0.00
0.00
o.0o

6,000.00
2,10C.00

0.00
a, 1oo . oo

1r,000.00
3, 410 . 00

853.00
15 ,263 . OO

11,000.0c
3. 410 . 00

853.00
15,263.0O

5, 0 00. 00
1,310. 00

853.00
?,163. O0

L0an wRF- 19425 S23A, AAa
55
62

Loan WRF- 214A1 S 481,4 45

Eees (tsank
Account Total:

Eee s (Ba nk
Account totaL

53

49a296 NC DNRC Water
610 Prlncipal
620 Interest
630 Paylng Agent

o. oo

10,000.00
5,050.00

0. 00
15, O5O . OO

20,000.0c
8,180.00
2, t45. 00

30 ,225 . 0O 3A ,225 . Aa r5,L75.O0

50
62

50

Account GEoup Total:
Fund Total:

o. o0
30, 05a. 52

36,2't5 .OO
522 ,311 .4a

71,863.00
6,601,643. OO

71 .463 . OO

6,601 ,643. OO

35,548.00 50
6 , O79 ,311.59 a



CITY OE THOMPSON EALLS
Statement of Expenditu.re - Budget vs. Actual Report

Eor the Accounting Period: I / 26

9afL4
810 0

53LO SEWER OPERATING

Account Object
Com1t Ced

culrent l{ongh
Comll1tsted

YTD
o!lgl.naL

Applop rl at 1on .At)plop rj. at i on
Avallable t

APProPriatlon Cofq{ ts

430000 PubIic l,[orks
4 30 610 Admlnistration

1OO SALARIES
120 OVERTIME
131 HEALTH INSURANCE BENE FIT
14 4 PERS
2OO SUPPLIES
230 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE
310 COMMUNICAT]ON AND
330 PUBLICITY, SUBSCRIPTIONS &

340 UTILITY SERVICES
350 PROEESSIONA! SERVICES
360 REPAIR & MAINTENANCE SERVICES
370 TRAVEL E TRATNING
39C OfHER PURCHASED SERVICES
510 INSURANCE

ac60utrt total:

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

86.19
0.00
0.00
0. 00

c. 00
46.19 30,402 94,648

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
,00
.00
.00
.00
.oo 94 ,6a8 . OO

2',1 , AO4

-?3
3t460
1, 718

250
-189
-23
610

19,405
254
801

4,492
4, 000

64,2A5

-25
.12
- a'7

.54

.00
- 08
,00
.80

.00

.16

.00

.66.34

44

52
48
2',l

118
48

3

2

t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t
t

430630 Col lection and Transnlssi-on
1OO SALARI ES
120 OVERTIME
131 HEALTH INSURANCE BENE EIT
14 4 PERS

230 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE
310 COMMUNICAT]ON AND
340 UTILITY SERVICES
360 REPAIR & MAINTENANCE SERVICES
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
930 IMPROVEMENTS OTHER THAN

Aoaount 8ot,al:

0. 00
0. o0
0.00
0.00
0. 00

7L4 ,94
o. 0o

2t 951.56
0, 00
0. 00

993,599,05
t96 , 665 .55 3,832, 500 . 1{

51,111.00
1,611.00
8,188.00
3,684.00
5, 335 . 00
Lt2A5,Oa

200.00
51, 915 . 00
5,575.00

25,572.OO
4,849,922.40
9,004,356. OO

51 , r.11
1, 611
8,188
3,684

Lt245
204

51 , 915

25.512
a t 849,922
9,O04,358

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.oo

25, 353 . 63
645. AC

5 t 46t.72
2 t A94.',l8
5,036.48

403.06
160.94

22 ,',] 22 .',l',l
5,125.00

5,102,6s0.81
5, 171 ,757. 85

50 r
60 t
33 I
32 I
6r)

68 t
2Al
56 t
8t

93 r
42 I
{3 t

4 3064 0 Treatnent and DlsposaL
1OO SALARIES
I2O OVERlIME
I31 HEALTH INSURANCE BENE EIT
144 PERS
2OO SUPPLIES
230 REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE
360 REPAIR & MAINIENANCE SERVICES
3]O TRAVEL & TRA]NING
390 OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

Account fogal: 3, 255 - 39 2 69 16 709 86 ,709 00

61
'73

29
76
35

151
80

30,
I,

2,
3,
al

46,
r,

2l
11,

57 g49, 46,

Aocount Oloup Tobal:
4 6 0000 Culture .rnd F.e.rerticn

1 ,0o0, oo7.13 3 ,9r2,2't2.24 9, 145 , 755 . OO 9,1a5 ,755 . OO 5 ,213 ,442.76 43

1



5310 SEWER OPERAT] NG

Statement of
Eor the

CT'IY OF THOMPSON FALLS
Expenditure - Budget vs. Actual Report
Accounting Perlod: I / 26

10 of 14
8100

Account object
comm1tted

Culrent Month
connl.tted

YTD
Origj.nal

,lpploprlatslon
Current

Approp!j.aglon
Avaj'la.b].e t

,N)p!oPrlatlon coDnl.t

4 604 30 Park6
2OO SUPPLIES

Account Total:
0.00
o, o0

22). :1
229 .21 o. oo o. o0

-229,21
-229.27

z

t

tAccount Otoup Tot.l:
4 90000 Debt Service

49023a +2 Sewer MT Coal Tax
610 Prlnctpal
620 Interest

14t146.93
3,001 .23

13, 7{A . 16

10,754.00
2,99s.00

13 ,749 . OO

10, ?54.00
2 t 995 .40

13, ?{9 . OO

.0? 100 t

.23 100 t

.44 100 t

o. oo 229 .27 o. o0 -229.21o. oo

5 | 476 .99
L t 451 .49
6 ,47{ . 08

1

-6
o

490510 RD USOA SID
610 Prlnclpal
620 Interest

0.0c
0.00
o. oo

15,843.82
3.895.1e

19, 739 . OO

44,236 . AA

9 | 681 -CC
49,923,0O 49,923.00

2 4 ,392 .18
5.1 9t .82

30 , 18,1 . 00

39 t
40 t
{0 i

4 90511 RD USDA SID
610 Prlnclpal
520 Interest

0.00
0.00
o. oo

20,035.43
4, 92a.51

2{,961 .00

31,818.00
'1 t661.CA

39,{?9.OO

31,818,00
7, 661 . 00

39,4?9, OO

rL t182.51
2t135.43

1{ ,5la . O0

63 t
64 t
63 t

4 90515 Sewer Bond
610 PrincIpaI
620 Interest

2,955.16
1,111.84
{,667. OO

2A, 686 .12
11,982.88
32, 669 . Oo

35,665.C0
20,339.00
56,005. O0

35, 666 . 04
20,339.00
56 ,0O5 . O0

t4 |919.88
I ,3a6 . 12

23,336 . O0

58 t
59 t
58 t

'l

Accounts Tot.al :

2|663-15
r , 542 .85
4,206 -OO

18,642.05
10,r99.95
29,442.OO

32,':42 - Aa
18, 331 . CC

50,473. OO

32, 142 . AA

18,331.00
50,{?3. OO

13,499.95
7 ,531 . 05

21,O31.O0

58 t
59 t
5A t

89,O69.84
5 ,362 ,323.33

58 t
43 t

Account Total:

1 LOANS SEI"IER

Accoutrt TotaL:

2 SEWER LOAN

Accoultt Tot,al:

Payments Serles 2022A

Accouht, Iotal:

Account Gloup TotaL:
Fund Aotal:

L5,747.04
L ,O75 ,754 .2L

120.559.16
4 , O33, O60 . 57

209,629. OO

9 , 395 ,384 . 0O
2O9,629.OO

9,395,344 . OO



14

Committed
current Month

Commltted
YTD

Ori9i.naI
lu)proprlatl.on

cu!!ent
l\)proprlatj.on

Avallable t
,\)prop!1at1on CoemltAccount object

Account Group Total
Fund Total

ooo o0 4 ,32O .OO
8,b44)
I ,6{O

B,640.C0
4,640. OO

4 ,320. 00
4 ,32O.OO

50 r
50 t

o.oo
o. oo

4, 320 . OO

4,320.O0
8 ,540 . OO

8 ,640 . O0
8,640 . O0
a,540 . oo

4 t32O. OO

4,320.00
50 g

50 *

1/09/ 26 CTTY OF THOMPSON E

of Expenditure - BLldget
the Account ino Perlod:

LS

1

Rel

Ei re lbility & Pens

5111000 M1s.e i 1a rL.r,ru:i
5lD6D0 Pensi.rL..l

14C EMPLOY[R CONTRIBUTIONS
Account Total:



ol/o9/ 26
12t41 .15

ClTY OF THOMPSON FALLS
Statement of Expenditure - Budget vs.

Eor the Accountlng Periodr I /

Page
Repo.rt I D

12 af 14
810 0

]458 COURT TECHNOLOGY SURCHARGE

Account object
Comnltsted

Culr€nt Uonth
Conmj.ttsed

YID
Or1g1na1

1\)p!oprl.atlon
current

.l\pP rop rl at 1on
Ava11able t

Applopriatl.on Commlt

41OOOC GENERAL GOVERNMENT
.11C350 Clty/1.1u:ricipal CourL

510 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS
Account Total: o.oo

2,2\)4. AA

2,2OO. O0
4,150.00
4, ?50.00

o. o0
o.o0

2,200.oo
2, 2oO. OO

rI,750. OO

4,750.00

4, ' 50. oo
{, ?50. O0 2 ,550 . 00

46 *
{6 t

4 ,750 . OO

4 , ?50. O0
2 ,550 . OO

2 ,550 . 00
46 A

45 S

account Gloup Total:
Funat Total :



C]TY OF THOMPSON EALLS
sLatement of Expenditure - Budget vs. Actual Report

lor lhe Accounting Perlod: I / 26

Paqe
Repo!t ID

l3 of 14
810 0

]46.1 DOMESTIC ABUSE !]NE

Account Oblect
comm1tted

Current Month
colunLttsed

YTD
origlnal

Approprlatj'on
cu!rent

A)proprlatlon
Awallab1e C

Approl)rlatlon Commlt

Account Total:
11.00
o. o0

a. 00
o.oo

1, 0a!. 0c
1,OOO. OO

1, 000. 00
1,OOO.0O

L,000. 0rl
1,000.0o

Account cloup Total:
FuDd Total:

o. o0
o. oo

o.00
0.oo

1 ,0o0 . 0o
1, OO0. OO

1,OOO.00
1,OOO. OO

1,OO0.00
1,OO0. OO

t
t
t



conlt!1tsted
Current Month YTD

Orlglnal.
llpproprlatl.on Appropriatr'on

l'7 | 63',1 | 369. AC

AvalLalrlc t
Approprlatlon Conm1t

.1..,,.r1
.tt

' ,.. .,1,I .'
Account Total.

1, 905. 00
1,9O5. OO

3,50C
3,500

3,500.00
3,5O0.00

1,595.00
1 ,595. OO

54 3

54 tooo

Account Group Total
Fund Total

o0
o0

1 ,074 , 549 .55

o. oo
o. oo

3 ,5OO . 00
3 ,500 . o0

3,5OO. O0

3 ,50O . 00
1 ,595. O0
I ,595 . 00

54 t
54 t

17,4I9,369.0(

CITY OE THOMPSON FALLS
Statement of ExpendltuIe - Budget vs.

For the Accounting Period: 1

Page:
Report 1D:

14 of 14
8100ActuaI R(

26
f:

746] CRIMINAL CONVICTION SURCHARGE

Account Object

1,905. OO

1,905. OO

Grand Totsa1:



CITY OF THOMPSON EALLS
Statement of Revenue Budget vs Actuals
Eor the Accountlng Period: 12 / 25

i of 8

8110

1O OO GENERAL EUND

Current Month Recelwed YTD Estimated Rewenue To Be Recelved
t

Account Group Total i

].,,

224 ,345 .44 348 , 1L4 - 76 629, Aa1 . OO 241 ,!66.24

49 t
413 $

62$
55 i
55t

Account Gloup Total: 145. OO 640.O0 1 , 450 .00 410 . oo 44\

33OOOO INTERGOVERNMENTAL REVENUES
334OOO STATE GRANTS
334200 State crants Dept of Corunerce
33512 O GAMBLING MACHINE PERMITS
335230 State Entltlement Share

,Lcoulrt clouP lotrl: 10O,643. 41

0.00
0.00

'r25.110

2Att2A6.B:
2O2 t O!1 .42 462,514.OO 260, 562 . 1a

34OOOO CHARGES FOR SERVICES
34 2010 Speclal Pol1ce Seivlces
34 3310 cemetery Charges
34 603 0 Swlmnlng Pool Revenue
34 6050 RECREATION EEES
34 62 OO CIVIC CENTER REVENUE

Acoount o.ou!, Total:
\, aac
6,429 39 20,854.49 25,595. OO

, t l.

, l,

5,430.51

25 I
41 $

2A\
44 N

?8t

35OOOO EINES AND FORFEITURES
3510 30 City Courts

Account OaouP Total:

0g
08-79

{9 i
{ai

0
0
0

2t 91t. aA
2,91L.OO

16,631.50
15 ,831 . 5O

35,000.0c
35, O0O. OO

18,168.50
19,164.50

48 t
{at

Account Group Total. 5 , 850 .52 41 ,0O0 .00 35,149.44

19 I
1t
0t

14 t124 -42

l, lr!/1, lLLrli ,rilrL l..r rirlLl tr'il<llL:l lll

Account Group Total:
0. 11

o. oo
1,107.10
L ,1O7 .L0

18,000.00
1a,ooo.o0

16, 292 . 9A

L6 ,292.90
9t
9t

Fund Total: 339,139.06 595 , 620 .19 1,214,500.00 617,9?9. a1 !19 t



a7 la9 / 26
13:36:21

CITY OF THOMPSON EALLS
Statem€nt of Revenue BLrdget vs Actuals
For the Accountlng Period: 12 / 25

2afa
8110

282! GAS APPORTIONMENT TAX

Received YTD Estsimated Rewenue To Be Recelwed

AccounE Group
0. Llo

o. oo
32,1.13.40
32,1{3.{O

: i_r5, 84 6. 00
2O5 , 8{5 .0O

1r3,102.60
L13 ,7 02 .60

Lb t
16 tTota]

Total 0. oo 32,143.40 205,445.00 773,7O2 _60 15 *

t
Recelwealcurlents Montsh



) WATER OPERATING EUND

CITY OF THOMPSON FALLS
Statement of Revenue Budget vs Actuals
For the Accountlng Perlod: 12 / 25

3 of I
Bl10

current Month Recelved YTD Estlmated Revenue To Be Recelved
t

Recelv6d

Account Group Totsal.
0. 0a
0. oo

tt)2, _66 .8 r
102,156.41

6,1:6,br-'a.,rl
6 ,126 ,676 .OO

6,024,509.19
6, 024,509.19

2\
2t

19,615.{9
19,675.49

9*
9g

3 4 OOOO CHARGES EOR SERVICES
34 30 21 Metered Water Sales
343026 Wat€r Installation
3{3027 Mlscellaneous I,fater

- (E.P.A.)
clroup Total

EARNI NGS

crouP Total

Fund Total

0

2 tAaa
0

0
2 |OOO

99 | 9AA .92
9,118.75

0.00
,.L0 t 622 .17

520,000.00
10,000.00
4,000.00

250 -Aa
534,25O.OO

19 t
91 t
38 t
08

21 t

charges

00
343028 Water Testlng Charge

laceount

Account
0
00o

1,896.51
I , a95 .51 27 | 572.OO

2,OOO.O0 214,685-49 6,642,494.OO 6 ,457 t412.5r 3*

420,019.08
881.25

21417 ,5A
250.00

423 t 621 .83



CITY OF THOMPSON EALLS
Statement of Revenue Budget vs
Eor the Accountlng Period:

Page
Report ID

4 of 8

8110

] SE'']ER OPERATING

curlent yonth Recelved YTD Estlmated Revenue To Be Rece1ved

tl

tt'
Account croup Iotal

0.00
aa2,aa7.12
802 ,801 . 12

694 t 862 .3 9

1,013,351.21
1,706,219.6O

a t849t 922.04
0.00

4,449,922.OO

8,155,059.61
-1,013,357.21
7,1,41,,7O2.40 t

3 4 OOOO CHARGES EOR SERVICES
34 302 7 Mlscellaneous Water RevenLre
34 30 31 Sewer Service Charges
34 30 32 Sewer Installation Charges

Accoung Oroup togal

215 .AA
76,613.85
65, 944 .42

L42 ,193.27

1,r85.00
500,554.00
100,000.00
601 , ?39 .00

910.00
423, 944 . t5
34,095.58

454,9{5.73

23 g

15 t
66 g

24 I

Account

EARNINGS

Oloup TotaL:

zund Total

-1, 34 9.37
-1,349.37

19

10,000.00
10,OOO.OO

1i, 319 . 3l
11,3{9.37

-;l
-13

00
oo

445 ,541 . 62 1.849,663.50 9 ,4 51 , 661 .0O ?,611,997.50 20

t

t

o

0.00
0.00

42,?80.50
{2,780.50



7120 Fire Disability & Pension

CITY OF THOMPSON FALLS
Statement of Revenue Budget vs
For the Accountlnq Period:

Page
Report ID

5 of 8

8110

Recelved
current Montsh Recelved YTD

t
R€cel.veal

310000 TAXEs
311010 Real
31102 0 Pers

Property Tax
nal Property Tax

Account Oroup Togal:

Tofal

Totat

3, 116 . 16
32t . A2

3,4{3,18

3,75?.13
36r.25

4 ,L24.3A

8,235.00
405.00

8, 64O . OO

4,111 .81
3r.r5

4,5L5.62

33 OO OO INTERGOVERNMENTAL REVENUES
335050 lnsurance Premium Apportionment-Fi.e and

Account GrouP
0.lf
o. o0 o.o0

3,4C0.t0
3,4 OO. OO

0

0

34

t

tEund 3,443.18 4 ,724.34 72,O4O.OO 7 t975.62

Revenue
Estlnated Revenue To Be Recelveal

{6 t
91 t
{at

3,{0lr.arLr
3, {O0 . O0



7458 COURT TECHNOLOGY SURCHARGE

CITY OF THOMPSON EALIS
Statement of Revenue Budget vs
Eor the Accountlng Period:

Page:
Report ID:

6of8
8110

Culrent Month Recelwed YTD Estlmated Bevenue To Be Recelved

Accou nt
:,136.45
2,135. {5 3, 30O . O0

7, 763 . t5
1,163.55

6a t
65t

:89..15
249.45Group Total:

zund TotaL: 249.45 3, 300. oo 1,163.55 55 $2,736.45



]464 DOMESTIC ABL]SE EINE

CITY OF THOMPSON EALLS
Statement of Revenue Budget vs
Eor the Accounting Period:

Paqe:
Report ID:

7 of I
8110

Recel\red
current Montsh Recelved YTD Estimated Revenue To Be Receiwed

Account o. oo
|.Llrl
o.o0

2,000.00
2,0o0.00 2, OOO.0O

0t
otGrouP Total

!\nd Total o. o0 0 .00 2, OOO. OO 2, OOO. OO os



CITY OE THOMPSON FALLS
Statement of Revenue Budget vs Actuals
Eo! the Accountlng Per.iod: 12 / 25

rt
Page

rt ID
8 of I
8110

current Month Recelved YTD Estimated ReveDue To Bc Rece1ved
t

R€ccl.vd

35 OO OO FINES AND EOREEITURES
35103 0 City Cou-rts

Account
200.00
200 . oo

1,990.00
1,990.OO

,l , rDar. 0n
4,0oo.o0 50tGloup Total.

Eund ?otal

Grand Total

200. oo 1 , 990 .00 4,OOO.OO 2, O1O . OO

1,190 ,653. 31 2,707,363.4L 17,5a5,945. OO 1,4,844,541 .59

50 r

15 *

7467 CRIM]NAL CONVICTION SURCHARGE

2, 010 . !0
2, Or.O . 00


